
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 5 / 001 AVIKSHA DEY 27 4 31 GOLD

2 SBHS / 5 / 002 SAMRIDDI MAJUMDER 20 2 22

3 SBHS / 5 / 003 SHUBHASHREE CHANDA 21 4 25

4 SBHS / 5 / 004 DEBASHREE CHANDA 15 0 15

5 SBHS / 5 / 005 AARNA BHATTACHARYA 22 0 22

6 SBHS / 5 / 007 RIDDHI NAMA 18 0 18

7 SBHS / 5 / 008 RACHAITA DAS 21 2 23

8 SBHS / 5 / 009 SRISTI SHIL 18 0 18

9 SBHS / 5 / 010 ARNIK SAHA ROY 23 4 27

10 SBHS / 5 / 011 AROHI DEBNATH 20 4 24

11 SBHS / 5 / 012 KRITTIKA BANIK

12 SBHS / 5 / 013 PRIYANKA PAUL 23 2 25

13 SBHS / 5 / 014 RASHMITA SHIL 22 4 26

14 SBHS / 5 / 016 KRIPESH LASKAR 25 4 29

15 SBHS / 5 / 017 DEBABRATA SARKAR 16 6 22

16 SBHS / 5 / 018 ANUSHI BARMAN 21 0 21

17 SBHS / 5 / 019 PANKHURI DAS 11 10 21

18 SBHS / 5 / 020 DEBADRITA KARMAKAR 23 6 29 BRONZE

19 SBHS / 5 / 021 DIPANKSH BISWAS 17 4 21

20 SBHS / 5 / 022 AKSHARA KHAN

21 SBHS / 5 / 023 RITUSREE DAS 28 2 30 SILVER

22 SBHS / 5 / 024 ROHAN DAS 25 2 27

23 SBHS / 5 / 025 BHARGAV SAHA 24 2 26

24 SBHS / 5 / 026 ADHIRAJ CHOUDHURI 18 0 18

25 SBHS / 5 / 027 RUDRAKSHI DHAR 20 2 22

26 SBHS / 5 / 028 NIHARIKA DEBNATH 20 2 22

27 SBHS / 5 / 029 SUBHARASHMI DAS

28 SBHS / 5 / 030 RUDRAKSHI DAS 10 2 12

29 SBHS / 5 / 031 SUJATA DEBNATH

30 SBHS / 5 / 032 AKASH SATNAMI 21 2 23

31 SBHS / 5 / 033 RAJBIR SUTRADHAR 8 0 8

32 SBHS / 5 / 034 URMI DEBNATH 15 4 19

33 SBHS / 5 / 035 SAURUPAM NAMA 16 4 20

34 SBHS / 5 / 036 SOURAMITA CHOUDHURI 25 0 25

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

SHISHU BIHAR H.S SCHOOL
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



35 SBHS / 6 / 037 POUSHALI DEBBARMA 16 2 18

36 SBHS / 6 / 038 HRITIKA SAHA

37 SBHS / 6 / 039 DEEPA RANA 32 8 40 GOLD

38 SBHS / 6 / 040 SURANJANA DEB 16 6 22

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

39 SBHS / 6 / 041 ARNAB DEBBARMA 31 6 37 BRONZE

40 SBHS / 6 / 042 MRINANGKUR DAS 25 0 25

41 SBHS / 6 / 043 MD MASHUQUL ALAM TALUKDAR 18 0 18

42 SBHS / 6 / 044 ARNAB DEBNATH 29 4 33

43 SBHS / 6 / 045 SOUMYADIP DAS

44 SBHS / 6 / 046 MAHREEN SULTANA MAHEK 21 4 25

45 SBHS / 6 / 047 HRITIKA SEN 15 6 21

46 SBHS / 6 / 048 AKANSHA DEBNATH 28 4 32

47 SBHS / 6 / 050 BIKRAMADITYA DAS 14 0 14

48 SBHS / 6 / 051 DEBADRITA BANIK 15 0 15

49 SBHS / 6 / 052 AADRI DEBROY 26 0 26

50 SBHS / 6 / 053 SAMMUKTA DAS 26 0 26

51 SBHS / 6 / 054 SHAKSHI PAUL 16 6 22

52 SBHS / 6 / 055 SREELEKHA GHOSH 24 0 24

53 SBHS / 6 / 057 RAJASHREE DAS 21 6 27

54 SBHS / 6 / 058 HRITTIKA DAS 25 4 29

55 SBHS / 6 / 059 SAPTADIPA ACHARJEE

56 SBHS / 6 / 060 ROOPDIP SAHA 22 4 26

57 SBHS / 6 / 061 ROOPSHA SAHA 19 2 21

58 SBHS / 6 / 062 URSIMA GOSWAMI 25 2 27

59 SBHS / 6 / 063 AYANTIKA PODDAR 19 4 23

60 SBHS / 6 / 064 SRIJA GANGULY 14 4 18

61 SBHS / 6 / 065 MEDHA DEB 24 6 30

62 SBHS / 6 / 066 DIYA SARKAR 17 4 21

63 SBHS / 6 / 067 TANMOY DEBNATH

64 SBHS / 6 / 068 AMRITDEEP AIN 16 4 20

65 SBHS / 6 / 069 JOYETRI CHAUDHURY 16 2 18

66 SBHS / 6 / 070 ANANYA CHOWDHURY 33 6 39 SILVER

67 SBHS / 6 / 071 RIKTA MAJUMDER 19 2 21

68 SBHS / 6 / 072 ARSMITA DHAR 15 0 15

69 SBHS / 6 / 073 SREEJAYA BHOWMIK 26 6 31

70 SBHS / 6 / 075 MOUTUSHKI PAUL 20 4 24

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



71 SBHS / 6 / 076 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 27 2 29

72 SBHS / 6 / 077 ANKURIKA PAL 21 4 25

73 SBHS / 6 / 079 RAJANYA SAHA 24 6 30

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40) Achiever (10) Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 7 / 080 ANTARIPA SARKAR 26 6 32

2 SBHS / 7 / 081 PUSPITA SAS 16 0 16

3 SBHS / 7 / 082 SRIJITA SAHA 28 0 28

4 SBHS / 7 / 083 ANANYA DATTA 27 4 31

5 SBHS / 7 / 084 SINTHIYA DATTA 27 6 33

6 SBHS / 7 / 085 ARITRIKA CHAKMA 16 2 18

7 SBHS / 7 / 086 BAISHALI DAS 15 4 19

8 SBHS / 7 / 087 JECIKA DEB 20 0 20

9 SBHS / 7 / 088 ANAMIKA DAS 23 4 27

10 SBHS / 7 / 089 SHREYASEE BANIK 12 2 14

11 SBHS / 7 / 090 RIDDHIMAN CHOWDHURY 16 6 22

12 SBHS / 7 / 091 RIDISHA CHOWDHURY 18 2 20

13 SBHS / 7 / 092 SHREYASI KAR 23 4 27

14 SBHS / 7 / 094 SHOLANKINI GHOSH 20 0 20

15 SBHS / 7 / 095 SNIGDHA BANIK 13 0 13

16 SBHS / 7 / 096 KOYEL DEY 15 6 21

17 SBHS / 7 / 097 RHITASHREE CHAUDHURI 31 4 35 BRONZE

18 SBHS / 7 / 098 KANKSHITA PAUL 29 6 35 SILVER

19 SBHS / 7 / 099 SRESTHA DATTA 21 0 21

20 SBHS / 7 / 100 HRIDITA PAUL 19 6 25

21 SBHS / 7 / 102 ADWITEYA DAS 23 2 25

22 SBHS / 7 / 103 SANGITA DEB 11 2 13

23 SBHS / 7 / 104 SAURASREE ROY 15 4 19

24 SBHS / 7 / 105 SRESHTHA SAHA 23 2 25

25 SBHS / 7 / 107 MANISHITA DEY 34 8 42 GOLD

26 SBHS / 7 / 108 SALANKITA CHAKRABORTY 16 2 18

27 SBHS / 7 / 109 AHENJITA PAL 14 0 14

28 SBHS / 7 / 110 HRIDDHI ROY 15 4 19

29 SBHS / 7 / 111 RACHAITA PAL

30 SBHS / 7 / 112 AMRAPALI MALLIK 15 6 21

31 SBHS / 7 / 113 KRITIKA DEBBARMA 15 4 19

32 SBHS / 7 / 114 SARBANKITA BANIK 18 2 20

33 SBHS / 7 / 115 SOUMIK DAS

34 SBHS / 7 / 116 BAIBHAV CHAKRABORTY 13 2 15

35 SBHS / 8 / 117 SANGHAMITRA KURI 19 4 23

36 SBHS / 8 / 118 ANKITA NATH 27 4 31

37 SBHS / 8 / 119 AKASHMIKA DATA 22 6 28

38 SBHS / 8 / 120 MOURASI DAS 33 4 37 GOLD

39 SBHS / 8 / 121 ANUSHKA DAS 18 6 24
40 SBHS / 8 / 123 MOUPIYA BANIK 26 6 32 BRONZE
41 SBHS / 8 / 127 PRACHI DATTA 23 4 27
42 SBHS / 8 / 128 SHREYASHI GHOSH 13 2 15
43 SBHS / 8 / 129 SUDESHNA NAIR 25 2 27

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT



44 SBHS / 8 / 130 MAYURAKSHI DATTA MAJUMDER 20 2 20
45 SBHS / 8 / 131 AIZA ALAM OOHE 15 0 15
46 SBHS / 8 / 133 RANGHEENI DEBBARMA 21 2 23
47 SBHS / 8 / 140 SWETA KAR 17 2 19
48 SBHS / 8 / 143 UTTARA DAS 15 2 17
49 SBHS / 8 / 145 ANKITA BARUA 20 4 24
50 SBHS / 8 / 148 SNEHALI DATTA 19 2 21
51 SBHS / 8 / 150 CHANDRIMA PAUL 11 2 13
52 SBHS / 8 / 153 RIA ACHARJEE 21 0 21
53 SBHS / 8 / 156 DEBADRITA KUNDU 29 6 35 SILVER
54 SBHS / 8 / 157 TANDRIMA DEY 18 6 24

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 5 / 021 DIPANKSH BISWAS 21 2 23

2 SBHS / 5 / 027 RUDRAKSHI DHAR 23 6 29 GOLD

3 SBHS / 5 / 029 SUBHARASHMI DAS

4 SBHS / 6 / 037 POUSHALI DEBBARMA 11 2 13

5 SBHS / 6 / 041 ARNAB DEBBARMA 21 2 23

6 SBHS / 6 / 042 MRINANGKUR DAS 24 2 26

7 SBHS / 6 / 043 MD MASHUQUL ALAM TALUKDAR 13 0 13

8 SBHS / 6 / 044 ARNAB DEBNATH 26 2 28 SILVER

9 SBHS / 6 / 046 MAHREEN SULTANA MAHEK 20 6 26 BRONZE

10 SBHS / 6 / 048 AKANSHA DEBNATH 19 0 19

11 SBHS / 6 / 058 HRITTIKA DAS 16 2 18

12 SBHS / 6 / 059 SAPTADIPA ACHARJEE

13 SBHS / 6 / 063 AYANTIKA PODDAR 16 0 16

14 SBHS / 6 / 064 SRIJA GANGULY 16 4 20

15 SBHS / 6 / 069 JOYETRI CHAUDHURY 16 4 20

16 SBHS / 6 / 070 ANANYA CHOWDHURY 27 4 31 GOLD

17 SBHS / 6 / 074 SOUHARDHA DAS 18 0 18

18 SBHS / 6 / 075 MOUTUSHKI PAUL 14 2 16

19 SBHS / 6 / 077 ANKURIKA PAL 17 4 21

20 SBHS / 6 / 079 RAJANYA SAHA 17 2 19

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME General (40) Achiever (10) Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 7 / 080 ANTARIPA SARKAR 34 8 42

2 SBHS / 7 / 082 SRIJITA SAHA 26 8 34

3 SBHS / 7 / 083 ANANYA DATTA 26 8 34

4 SBHS / 7 / 084 SINTHIYA DATTA 29 10 39

5 SBHS / 7 / 085 ARITRIKA CHAKMA 29 8 37

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



6 SBHS / 7 / 087 JECIKA DEB 26 6 32

7 SBHS / 7 / 088 ANAMIKA DAS 30 8 38

8 SBHS / 7 / 090 RIDDHIMAN CHOWDHURY 26 6 32

9 SBHS / 7 / 091 RIDISHA CHOWDHURY 31 6 37

10 SBHS / 7 / 092 SHREYASI KAR 33 6 39

11 SBHS / 7 / 094 SHOLANKINI GHOSH 24 4 28

12 SBHS / 7 / 097 RHITASHREE CHAUDHURI 35 8 43 BRONZE

13 SBHS / 7 / 098 KANKSHITA PAUL 34 8 42

14 SBHS / 7 / 099 SRESTHA DATTA 27 8 35

15 SBHS / 7 / 100 HRIDITA PAUL 33 6 39

16 SBHS / 7 / 102 ADWITEYA DAS 29 6 35

17 SBHS / 7 / 104 SAURASREE ROY 25 6 31

18 SBHS / 7 / 105 SRESHTHA SAHA 29 6 35

19 SBHS / 7 / 107 MANISHITA DEY 35 10 45 GOLD

20 SBHS / 7 / 108 SALANKITA CHAKRABORTY 33 10 43 SILVER

21 SBHS / 7 / 111 RACHAITA PAL

22 SBHS / 7 / 113 KRITIKA DEBBARMA 28 4 32

23 SBHS / 7 / 114 SARBANKITA BANIK 33 6 39

24 SBHS / 8 / 118 ANKITA NATH 22 4 26 BRONZE

25 SBHS / 8 / 119 AKASHMIKA DATA 17 2 19

26 SBHS / 8 / 120 MOURASI DAS 18 6 24

27 SBHS / 8 / 123 MOUPIYA BANIK 19 0 19

28 SBHS / 8 / 125 SWASTIKA DEB 11 8 19

29 SBHS / 8 / 126 MANIKARNIKA DAS 13 2 15

30 SBHS / 8 / 127 PRACHI DATTA 12 8 20

31 SBHS / 8 / 129 SUDESHNA NAIR 19 8 27 SILVER

32 SBHS / 8 / 130 MAYURAKSHI DATTA MAJUMDER 8 2 10

33 SBHS / 8 / 132 DEBASMITA DEB 13 8 21

34 SBHS / 8 / 133 RANGHEENI DEBBARMA 10 6 16

35 SBHS / 8 / 134 SARANTI CHOWDHURY 18 6 24

36 SBHS / 8 / 135 SUHITA MAJUMDER

37 SBHS / 8 / 136 NAFICHA BEGAM 19 4 23

38 SBHS / 8 / 137 ADRITA MITRA 15 4 19

39 SBHS / 8 / 138 RAJASHREE BHATTACHARJEE 12 6 18

40 SBHS / 8 / 139 ARSHIA ROY 13 2 15

41 SBHS / 8 / 140 SWETA KAR 11 6 17

42 SBHS / 8 / 141 PRACHETA ACHARJEE

43 SBHS / 8 / 142 RAJASHREE DEBNATH 24 8 32 GOLD

44 SBHS / 8 / 143 UTTARA DAS 9 2 11

45 SBHS / 8 / 144 AISHWIKA DATTA 16 4 20

46 SBHS / 8 / 145 ANKITA BARUA 17 6 23

47 SBHS / 8 / 146 AKSHITA DAS CHOUDHURY 10 0 10

48 SBHS / 8 / 147 RIYA MAJUMDER 9 2 11

49 SBHS / 8 / 151 UDITI DEBBARMA 14 6 20

50 SBHS / 8 / 152 JAGRITA DEBBARMA 12 6 18

51 SBHS / 8 / 153 RIA ACHARJEE 15 4 19

52 SBHS / 8 / 154 SHREYASI GHOSH 15 2 17

53 SBHS / 8 / 155 ANTARA GUPTA CHOWDHURY 11 4 15

54 SBHS / 8 / 156 DEBADRITA KUNDU 14 4 18

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 5 / 001 AVIKSHA DEY 36 6 42 GOLD

2 SBHS / 5 / 005 AARNA BHATTACHARJEE 28 4 32

3 SBHS / 5 / 006 BARNALI SHIL 12 4 16

4 SBHS / 5 / 007 RIDDI NAMA 16 0 16

5 SBHS / 5 / 008 RACHAITA DAS 20 4 24

6 SBHS / 5 / 009 SRISTI SHIL 17 4 21

7 SBHS / 5 / 010 ARNIK SAHA ROY 22 4 26

8 SBHS / 5 / 012 KRITTIKA BANIK

9 SBHS / 5 / 013 PRIYANKA PAUL 23 6 29

10 SBHS / 5 / 014 RASHMITA SHIL 19 6 25

11 SBHS / 5 / 015 PRAJAYENI DEY

12 SBHS / 5 / 016 KRIPESH LASKAR 23 6 29

13 SBHS / 5 / 017 DEBABRATA SARKAR 18 2 20

14 SBHS / 5 / 018 ANUSHI BARMAN 21 6 27

15 SBHS / 5 / 019 PANKHURI DAS 18 6 24

16 SBHS / 5 / 020 DEBADRITA KARMAKAR 18 2 20

17 SBHS / 5 / 021 DIPANKSH BISWAS 17 2 19

18 SBHS / 5 / 023 RITUSREE DAS 28 8 36 SILVER

19 SBHS / 5 / 024 ROHAN DAS 18 6 24

20 SBHS / 5 / 027 RUDRAKSHI DHAR 28 6 34 BRONZE

21 SBHS / 5 / 028 NIHARIKA DEBNATH 23 8 31

22 SBHS / 5 / 029 SUBHARASHMI DAS

23 SBHS / 5 / 030 RUDRAKSHI DAS 14 2 16

24 SBHS / 5 / 032 AKASH SATNAMI 23 6 29

25 SBHS / 5 / 034 URMI DEBNATH 15 4 19

26 SBHS / 5 / 035 SAURUPAM NAMA 23 4 27

27 SBHS / 5 / 036 SOURAMITA CHOUDHURI 17 6 23

28 SBHS / 6 / 037 POUSHALI DEBBARMA 14 0 14

29 SBHS / 6 / 038 HRITIKA SAHA

30 SBHS / 6 / 040 SURANJANA DEB 15 0 15

31 SBHS / 6 / 041 ARNAB DEBBARMA 35 8 43 SILVER

32 SBHS / 6 / 042 MRINANGKUR DAS 33 6 39

33 SBHS / 6 / 043 MD MASHUQUL ALAM TALUKDAR 27 2 29

34 SBHS / 6 / 044 ARNAB DEBNATH 32 8 40 BRONZE

35 SBHS / 6 / 046 MAHREEN SULTANA MAHEK 23 4 27

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



36 SBHS / 6 / 047 HRITIKA SEN 25 2 27

37 SBHS / 6 / 048 AKANSHA DEBNATH 31 8 39

38 SBHS / 6 / 049 RIMSHA CHOWDHURY 19 4 23

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

39 SBHS / 6 / 051 DEBADRITA BANIK 25 2 27

40 SBHS / 6 / 053 SAMMUKTA DAS 25 2 27

41 SBHS / 6 / 054 SHAKSHI PAUL 17 2 19

42 SBHS / 6 / 055 SREELEKHA GHOSH 31 4 35

43 SBHS / 6 / 056 SHRABANTI SARKAR 15 2 17

44 SBHS / 6 / 057 RAJASHREE DAS 20 2 22

45 SBHS / 6 / 059 SAPTADIPA ACHARJEE

46 SBHS / 6 / 060 ROOPDIP SAHA 22 6 28

47 SBHS / 6 / 061 ROOPSHA SAHA

48 SBHS / 6 / 063 AYANTIKA PODDAR 17 4 21

49 SBHS / 6 / 064 SRIJA GANGULY 13 4 17

50 SBHS / 6 / 065 MEDHA DEB 30 4 34

51 SBHS / 6 / 066 DIYA SARKAR 26 2 28

52 SBHS / 6 / 067 TANMOY DEBNATH

53 SBHS / 6 / 069 JOYETRI CHAUDHURY 19 0 19

54 SBHS / 6 / 070 ANANYA CHOWDHURY 30 4 34

55 SBHS / 6 / 073 SREEJAYA BHOWMIK 23 6 29

56 SBHS / 6 / 074 SOUHARDHA DAS 14 2 16

57 SBHS / 6 / 075 MOUTUSHKI PAUL 30 6 36

58 SBHS / 6 / 076 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 26 10 36

59 SBHS / 6 / 077 ANKURIKA PAL 23 4 27

60 SBHS / 6 / 078 DHRISHIT DEBBARMA 29 4 33

61 SBHS / 6 / 079 RAJANYA SAHA 33 10 43 GOLD

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS / 7 / 080 ANTARIPA SARKAR 33 4 37

2 SBHS / 7 / 081 PUSPITA SAS 23 4 27

3 SBHS / 7 / 082 SRIJITA SAHA 33 8 41 SILVER

4 SBHS / 7 / 083 ANANYA DATTA 37 4 41 BRONZE

5 SBHS / 7 / 084 SINTHIYA DATTA 32 6 38

6 SBHS / 7 / 085 ARITRIKA CHAKMA 28 4 32

7 SBHS / 7 / 086 BAISHALI DAS 27 2 29

8 SBHS / 7 / 087 JECIKA DEB 31 2 33

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



9 SBHS / 7 / 088 ANAMIKA DAS 33 4 37

10 SBHS / 7 / 090 RIDDHIMAN CHOWDHURY 24 4 28

11 SBHS / 7 / 091 RIDISHA CHOWDHURY 33 4 37

12 SBHS / 7 / 092 SHREYASI KAR 29 6 35

13 SBHS / 7 / 093 ANNESHA DAS 29 4 33

14 SBHS / 7 / 094 SHOLANKINI GHOSH 20 4 24

15 SBHS / 7 / 095 SNIGDHA BANIK 19 8 27

16 SBHS / 7 / 096 KOYEL DEY 22 6 28

17 SBHS / 7 / 097 RHITASHREE CHAUDHURI 32 8 40

18 SBHS / 7 / 098 KANKSHITA PAUL 30 8 38

19 SBHS / 7 / 100 HRIDITA PAUL 29 4 33

20 SBHS / 7 / 101 SUMENDHA DEBNATH 27 6 33

21 SBHS / 7 / 102 ADWITEYA DAS 30 4 34

22 SBHS / 7 / 103 SANGITA DEB 29 6 35

23 SBHS / 7 / 104 SAURASREE ROY 19 6 25

24 SBHS / 7 / 106 ABHISRUTI MUKHERJEE 31 6 37

25 SBHS / 7 / 107 MANISHITA DEY 36 6 42 GOLD

26 SBHS / 7 / 108 SALANKITA CHAKRABORTY 33 6 39

27 SBHS / 7 / 109 AHENJITA PAL 21 4 25

28 SBHS / 7 / 110 HRIDDHI ROY 28 4 32

29 SBHS / 7 / 111 RACHAITA PAL

30 SBHS / 7 / 112 AMRAPALI MALLIK 25 4 29

31 SBHS / 7 / 113 KRITIKA DEBBARMA 34 6 40

32 SBHS / 7 / 114 SARBANKITA BANIK 33 6 39

33 SBHS / 7 / 116 BAIBHAV CHAKRABORTY 30 6 36

34 SBHS / 8 / 118 ANKITA NATH 35 6 41 GOLD

35 SBHS / 8 / 119 AKASHMIKA DATA 27 6 33

36 SBHS / 8 / 120 MOURASI DAS 30 4 34

37 SBHS / 8 / 121 ANUSHKA DAS 18 2 20

38 SBHS / 8 / 122 ADRITA DATTA 28 4 32

39 SBHS / 8 / 123 MOUPIYA BANIK 27 2 29

40 SBHS / 8 / 124 RITTIKA DAS

41 SBHS / 8 / 125 SWASTIKA DEB 29 6 35 BRONZE

42 SBHS / 8 / 127 PRACHI DATTA 22 6 28

43 SBHS / 8 / 129 SUDESHNA NAIR 31 6 37 SILVER

44 SBHS / 8 / 133 RANGHEENI DEBBARMA 27 4 31

45 SBHS / 8 / 134 SARANTI CHOWDHURY 23 6 29

46 SBHS / 8 / 137 ADRITA MITRA 23 4 27

47 SBHS / 8 / 138 RAJASHREE BHATTACHARJEE 26 6 32

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

48 SBHS / 8 / 139 ARSHIA ROY 27 6 33

49 SBHS / 8 / 140 SWETA KAR 20 4 24

50 SBHS / 8 / 144 AISHWIKA DATTA 25 4 29

51 SBHS / 8 / 145 ANKITA BARUA 26 2 28

52 SBHS / 8 / 146 AKSHITA DAS CHOUDHURY 26 4 30

53 SBHS / 8 / 149 SUMEDHA DEY 26 2 28

54 SBHS / 8 / 150 CHANDRIMA PAUL 29 4 33

55 SBHS / 8 / 154 SHREYASI GHOSH 27 6 33

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



56 SBHS / 8 / 156 DEBADRITA KUNDU 29 2 31

57 SBHS / 8 / 157 TANDRIMA DEY 21 4 25

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SBHS/9/158 UTTITHI DHAR 11 6 17

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)


